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Horizon League Golf Champ.

Mission Inn Golf and Tennis Resort
Howey-in-the-Hills, FL

HL Men 2016

Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Team

Cleveland State 295
Oakland 291
Wright State 307
Youngstown State 308
Detroit 313

Valparaiso Univ. 309
Northern Kentucky 309
Green Bay 320

287
298
295
303
303
304
310
312

Scores

300
301
289
294
301
307
306
303

882
890
891
905
917
920
925
935

+18
+26
+27
+41
+53
+56
+61
+71
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Start

T2
T2
5
T6
1

8

4
T14
T14
T14
T12
T12
T10
T10
T21
T14
T18

T21
T21

T6
T18
T33
T27
T21
T21

26

29
T18
T33
T27

30
T31
T35
T31
T35
T37
T37

39

40

Finish

a b~ wN -

T6
T6
T8
T8
10
11
12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T19
T19
T19
22
T23
T23
25
26
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
T30
33
34
T35
T35
T35
38
39

Player

Ryan Wenzler
Joey Krecic
Patrick Luth

Wil Witmann
Jake Kneen
Clayton Portz
Steven Sveda
Brandon Pluchinsky
Cody Nickson
Gene Kiela lll
Evan Bowser
Mitch Lehigh
Peter Webb
Jacob Johnson
Joe Duchateau
Zach Cutler
Marc Norton
Connor Jones
Josh Shaw
Conner Lash
Blake Prince
Nick Seitz

Bill Gaffney

Eric Macrow
Dennis DJ Holub
Jacob Brinker
Kyle Gaines
Mitchell Moore
Paul Minko

Matt Wetherill
Mitchell Wittmann
Jason McQuown
Jacob Poore
Jared Magoline
Jimmy Albright
David Thompson
Austin Sipe
Jackson Frame
Derek Fiestadt
Ryan Reinke

Horizon League Golf Champ.

Mission Inn Golf and Tennis Resort
Howey-in-the-Hills, FL
HL Men 2016
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Team

Wright State
Cleveland State
Cleveland State
Detroit

Oakland

Northern Kentucky
Youngstown State
Youngstown State
Wright State
Green Bay
Oakland

Wright State
Valparaiso Univ.
Oakland

Green Bay
Valparaiso Univ.
Oakland

Oakland

Detroit

Wright State
Cleveland State
Valparaiso Univ.
Youngstown State
Detroit
Youngstown State
Northern Kentucky
Detroit

Cleveland State
Cleveland State
Northern Kentucky
Valparaiso Univ.
Youngstown State
Northern Kentucky
Valparaiso Univ.
Green Bay

Detroit

Wright State
Northern Kentucky
Green Bay

Green Bay

72
71
74
70
73
75
72
76
79
81
70
75
78
73
82
79
76
75
78
81
77
78
82
82
81
81
83
83
73
79
74
79
74
84
80
83
86
87
85
77

70
71
71
76
68
73
72
77
74
72
82
77
73
78
73
74
78
74
77
74
69
76
80
76
74
74
74
76
81
83
84
81
87
81
81
82
81
80
86

Scores

69
71
70
71
77
72
76
70
70
71
73
74
76
76
73
75
75
80
76
76
85
78
71
75
79
80
79
77
82
75
79
77
79
78
83
79
77
85
85
76

21
213
215
217
218
220
220
223
223
224
225
226
227
227
228
228
229
229
231
231
231
232
233
233
234
235
236
236
236
237
237
237
240
243
244
244
244
252
256
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+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+24
+27
+28
+28
+28
+36
+40



Howey-in-the-Hills, FL

HL Men 2016

Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 24

Horizon League Golf Champ.

Mission Inn Golf and Tennis Resort

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Cleveland State 295 287 300 882
2 Joey Krecic (5) 71 71 71 213
3 Patrick Luth (1) 74 71 70 215
T19 Blake Prince (4) 77 69 85 231
T27 Mitchell Moore (2) 83 76 7 236
T27 Paul Minko (3) 73 81 82 236
2 Oakland 291 298 301 890
5 Jake Kneen (2) 73 68 77 218
11 Evan Bowser (1) 70 82 73 225
T13 Jacob Johnson (3) 73 78 76 227
T17 Marc Norton (4) 76 78 75 229
T17 Connor Jones (5) 75 74 80 229
3 Wright State 307 295 289 891
1 Ryan Wenzler (1) 72 70 69 211
T8 Cody Nickson (2) 79 74 70 223
12 Mitch Lehigh (5) 75 77 74 226
T19 Conner Lash (3) 81 74 76 231
T35 Austin Sipe (4) 86 81 77 244
4 Youngstown State 308 303 294 905
T6 Steven Sveda (4) 72 72 76 220
T8 Brandon Pluchinsky (1) 76 77 70 223
T23 Bill Gaffney (2) 82 80 71 233
25 Dennis DJ Holub (3) 81 74 79 234
T30 Jason McQuown (5) 79 81 77 237
5 Detroit 313 303 301 917
4 Wil Witmann (1) 70 76 71 217
T19 Josh Shaw (4) 78 77 76 231
T23 Eric Macrow (2) 82 76 75 233
T27 Kyle Gaines (3) 83 74 79 236
T35 David Thompson (5) 83 82 79 244
6 Valparaiso Univ. 309 304 307 920
T13 Peter Webb (1) 78 73 76 227
T15 Zach Cutler (5) 79 74 75 228
22 Nick Seitz (3) 78 76 78 232
T30 Mitchell Wittmann (4) 74 84 79 237
34 Jared Magoline (2) 84 81 78 243
7 Northern Kentucky 309 310 306 925
T6 Clayton Portz (1) 75 73 72 220
26 Jacob Brinker (2) 81 74 80 235
T30 Matt Wetherill (3) 79 83 75 237
33 Jacob Poore (5) 74 87 79 240
38 Jackson Frame (4) 87 80 85 252
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Green Bay 320 312 303 935
10 Gene Kiela Ill (1) 81 72 71 224
T15 Joe Duchateau (2) 82 73 73 228
T35 Jimmy Albright (5) 80 81 83 244
39 Derek Fiestadt (3) 85 86 85 256
40 Ryan Reinke (4) 77 0 76 153
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